BOB:S—E—ES:C_O Rob-See-Co Product Performance Report

NORDHUES FARMS
(MARTY NORDHUES

Cooperator
Name

Plot County
Plot State
Harvest Date
Plant Date

Previous
Crop
Irrigation
Comments:

Brand

Innotech
Rob-See-Co
Rob-See-Co
Innotech
Innotech
Rob-See-Co

Pierce
Nebraska
10/20/2016
05/16/2016

Soybeans

Irrigated

Product

IC5736-3111A
RC5831-3111

RC6001-3220
1IC6125-3111A
IC6159-3111

RC6201-
3000GT

Plot Averages

Yield
(BulA)

214.9
206.9
224.2
214.6
191.1
227.5

222.2

%
Moist

22.0
20.9
215
213
21.0
214

21.3

$ per Acre

$1025.61
$995.40
$1073.92
$1029.44
$918.71
$1090.52

$1066.13

Brand

Rob-See-Co

Innotech
Rob-See-Co

Rob-See-Co
Pioneer
Pioneer
Pioneer
Pioneer
Pioneer
Pioneer
Pioneer
Pioneer
Pioneer

Plot Averages

Yield
Product (BulA)

RC6260- 211.9
3000GT
IC6287-3111A 222.5
RC6401- 231.7
3000GT
RC6435-3010A 215.6
PO157AM 221.5
P0339AM 231.0
PO506AM 222.1
P0589AM 233.3
P0O801AM 226.9
PO805AM 230.7
P1151AM 2245
P1197AM 239.2
P1311AM 230.9

222.2

Individual plots represent hybrid performance at a single location; comparisons made over multiple locations are a better
indication of actual hybrid performance. All products are trademarks of their manufacturer. Innotech is a trademark of a
Syngenta Group company.
Copyright Rob-See-Co, 2025

%

Moist

23.7

22.8
22.7

225
18.5
18.7
20.1
18.9
20.8
20.6
218
224
222

21.3

$ per Acre

$998.68

$1055.65
$1100.11

$1025.18
$1084.24
$1129.13
$1074.74
$1138.74
$1092.41
$1112.32
$1073.00
$1138.23
$1100.35

$1066.13
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