



Cooperator	NORDHUES FARMS					
Name	(MARTY NORDHUES					
Plot County	Pierce		V			
Plot State	Nebraska		_			
Harvest Date	10/20/2016					
Plant Date	05/16/2016					
Previous	Soybeans					
Crop						
Irrigation	Irrigated					
Comments:						
		Yield	%			
Brand	Product	Yield (Bu/A)	% Moist	\$ per Acre		
Brand Innotech	Product IC5736-3111A		, •	\$ per Acre \$1025.61		
		(Bu/A)	Moist	•		
Innotech	IC5736-3111A	(Bu/A)	Moist	\$1025.61		
Innotech Rob-See-Co	IC5736-3111A RC5831-3111	(Bu/A) 214.9 206.9 224.2	Moist 22.0 20.9	\$1025.61 \$995.40		
Innotech Rob-See-Co Rob-See-Co	IC5736-3111A RC5831-3111 RC6001-3220	(Bu/A) 214.9 206.9 224.2	Moist 22.0 20.9 21.5	\$1025.61 \$995.40 \$1073.92		
Innotech Rob-See-Co Rob-See-Co Innotech	IC5736-3111A RC5831-3111 RC6001-3220 IC6125-3111A	(Bu/A) 214.9 206.9 224.2 214.6	Moist 22.0 20.9 21.5 21.3	\$1025.61 \$995.40 \$1073.92 \$1029.44		

		Yield	%	
Brand	Product	(Bu/A)	Moist	\$ per Acre
Rob-See-Co	RC6260- 3000GT	211.9	23.7	\$998.68
Innotech	IC6287-3111A	222.5	22.8	\$1055.65
Rob-See-Co	RC6401- 3000GT	231.7	22.7	\$1100.11
Rob-See-Co	RC6435-3010A	215.6	22.5	\$1025.18
Pioneer	P0157AM	221.5	18.5	\$1084.24
Pioneer	P0339AM	231.0	18.7	\$1129.13
Pioneer	P0506AM	222.1	20.1	\$1074.74
Pioneer	P0589AM	233.3	18.9	\$1138.74
Pioneer	P0801AM	226.9	20.8	\$1092.41
Pioneer	P0805AM	230.7	20.6	\$1112.32
Pioneer	P1151AM	224.5	21.8	\$1073.00
Pioneer	P1197AM	239.2	22.4	\$1138.23
Pioneer	P1311AM	230.9	22.2	\$1100.35
Plot Averages		222.2	21.3	\$1066.13